
LOT 12 BLOCK B AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
498.32 FT, W 125 FT, NW 89.75 FT

YOUNG MARSHA G
269 SW DAHLIA LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3106

19-4S-17-08540-062

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

118,665
6,300
18,500

143,465
58,722
84,743

HX HB 50,722
34,021

143,465
0

143,465

1291/2753 3/31/2015 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALEB J & ELIZABETH L

MARSHA G YOUNG

1168/2397 3/05/2009 WD U I 18 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

CALEB J & ELIZABETH
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2017HX Base Yr

269 SW DAHLIA LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,404 116.1000 130.03 182,562 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 84 100 84 7,100

BAS 216 100 216 18,256

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 88,746

FOP 32 30 10 845

FOP 148 30 44 3,719

1,530 1,404 118,665

BAS= W42 S25 E24 FOP= S4 FOP= S6 E18 N10 W10 S4 W8$ E8 N4 W8$
E18 BAS=  E12 N18 W12 S18$ N18 BAS=  E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7$.
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18
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8
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12

18

12

18
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12

7

12

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


